Usher Teams 2017
8:30 AM Mass 11:00 AM Mass
TEAM A | Paul Thomas 270-2012 264-2994 TEAM-A_.| Ray Khou 727-9611
. JEAMA. 4 Ray ry
pa'uithomas46@yahoo.com " | oneheart3@comcast.n | (Raymond)
Mike Shulleeta 752-2256 ot 559-1454 (Mita)
vamedical@gmail.com George Yesbeck 399.
2:233\;e5yh€l7§)t1>x0kdaIeliving co Tosroea gyesbeckjr@aol.com 5050
m Chet Wade 747-4684 921-
I 'Leigh McDaniel 965-5381 ;7| cgwade@yahoo.com il
gwenmariel0@msn.com ; Milad Haboush 641-0000
chabboush@gmail.com
, - TEAM B | Sam Shibley 201-3522
- TEAM B | Tommy Dailey 971-6850 Sl sushiblevi@hotmailicom
tomandjamied @ gmail.com Walt Ferguson 537-0990
40- ’
Yemminanthony i e | Rose.K.ferguson@verizonc
beckyanthony6@gmail.com i g
Michael Spooner 756-0156 ‘ b Anthony Harika 3567537
mgsba d6vanbeicom agharika@gmail.com
Marshall Stephenson 262-1357 SyE— eA17135
pamelam.stephenson@gmail.c ™ ——
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TEAM C

‘ee-Gagrge.

jageorgejr@gmail.com

310-2808

Todd Cassidy

stephaniecassidy@verizon.n

et

740-8160

Andy Shulleeta

405-0203

powerslave72@comcast.net

Trey Shibley
Heather_rich12@hotmail.co

TS:672-0012

m

TEAMD .

Danny Shibley, Sr.
dtshibley@comcast.ne
t

282-6634

| Frank Greco

" .| mgreco@prsescrow.co
4 m

364-3949

Zachary Gray
mshibley@stgertrude.
org

330-3606

William Shulleeta
wshulleeta@gmail.co
m

262-2481

Kevin.m.fahed@verizon.n
et

- TEAM C | Ken Sledd 360-5572 370-9397
: | Ken.sledd.jr@gmail.com
John Zeheh 672-8238 340-4064
jzeheb@ukrops.com
Ed Yesbeck 740-3967 330-0744
yesbeckne@verizon.net
Daniel Dailey 441-2175
: Danieldailey81@gmail.c
R om
[
' TEAMD | John J. Nadder, Jr. 262-4814 986-4967
4 Jjnads2 @hotmail.com
Vic Reynolds 432-1687
reynolds6498 @comcast.n
et
Peter George 306-9906
Peter.george74@icloud.c
om
Anthony Shibley 337-0174
Kevin Fahed 908-4864




2018 USHER SCHEDULE

DATE

TEAM

1/07/18

1/14/18

1/21/18

1/28/18

2/04/18

||

2/11/18

2/18/18

2/25/18

3/04/18

3/11/18

3/18/18

3/25/18

4/01/18

4/08/18

4/15/18

4/22/18

4/29/18

5/06/18

5/13/18

5/20/18

5/27/18

6/03/18

6/10/18

6/17/18

6/24/18

7/01/18

7/08/18

7/15/18

7/22/18

7/29/18

8/05/18

8/12/18

8/19/18

8/26/18

9/02/18

9/09/18

9/16/18

9/23/18

9/30/18

10/07/18

10/14/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

11/04/18

11/11/18

11/18/18

11/25/18

12/02/18

12/09/18

12/16/18

12/23/18

12/30/18
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